MINUTES

Hoosac Valley Regional School Committee
School Committee Meeting
Monday, August 1, 2022 - 6:30 p.m.

103955

103956

103957

103958

103959

103960

103961

103962

103963

103964

103965

103966

Call to Order

Public Comment or Questions -

Approval of Minutes - June 6, 2022

Report of Treasurer/Business Manager -

Report of Sub Committee -

A. Maintenance

Communications -

A. Adopting SEL Curriculum

Report of Superintendent -

A. Athletic Director contract ratification
B. Shared Services Agreement
C. Middle/High School Cell Phone Policy

Chairman’s Report - None

Unfinished Business - None

New Business:

Action Items - None

For the Good of the Order -



