## **MINUTES**

Hoosac Valley Regional School Committee School Committee Meeting Monday, August 1, 2022 - 6:30 p.m.

103955	Call to Order
103956	Public Comment or Questions -
103957	Approval of Minutes - June 6, 2022
103958	Report of Treasurer/Business Manager -
103959	Report of Sub Committee -
	A. Maintenance
103960	Communications -
	A. Adopting SEL Curriculum
103961	Report of Superintendent -
	A. Athletic Director contract ratification
	B. Shared Services Agreement
	C. Middle/High School Cell Phone Policy
103962	Chairman's Report - None
103963	Unfinished Business - None
103964	New Business:
103965	Action Items - None
103966	For the Good of the Order -